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NAME EMAIL DEGREE PROGRAMME

Joe Mason joe.mason.11@ucl.ac.uk BA History (1)

Tali Janner-Klauser tali.janner-klausner.11@ucl.ac.uk BA History (1)

Aaron Tan aaron.tan.11@ucl.ac.uk BA History (1) Deputy 1

Amy Grandvoinet amy.grandvoinet.11@ucl.ac.uk BA History (1) Deputy 2

Jack Gibson john.gibson.10@ucl.ac.uk BA History (2)

Edward Stoner edward.stoner.10@ucl.ac.uk BA History (2)

Jamie Everitt jamie.everitt.09@ucl.ac.uk BA History (3)

Richard Taylor richard.taylor.09@ucl.ac.uk BA History (3)

Edwin Clifford-Coupe edwin.clifford-coupe.09@ucl.ac.uk BA Ancient History (3)

Lenny Hodges leonard.hodges.10@ucl.ac.uk BA History with a European Language (2)

Emily Hilton emily.hilton.11@ucl.ac.uk BA History with a European Language (1) Deputy 1

Emily Barrett emily.barrett.10@ucl.ac.uk BA History with a European Language (2) Deputy 2

Catherine Bateson c.bateson@ucl.ac.uk BA History with a Year Abroad (4)



Jasperina Baharie jasperina.baharie.10@ucl.ac.uk BA History with a Year Abroad (2)

David Colbran david.colbran.09@ucl.ac.uk BA Ancient History & Egyptology (3)

Chris Slattery christopher.slattery.09@ucl.ac.uk Ancient History & Egyptology (3) Deputy 1

Ella Cullen e.cullen.11@ucl.ac.uk MA Medieval and Renaissance Studies

John Tiholz j.tiholiz.11@ucl.ac.uk MA Ancient History

Timothy Eden t.eden.11@ucl.ac.uk MA Ancient History (P/T)

Jonathan Chandler jonathan.chandler.09@ucl.ac.uk Research Student

Sushma Jansari s.jansari@ucl.ac.uk Research Student

N/A N/A Affiliates

Prof Nicola Miller nicola.miller@ucl.ac.uk Staff

Dr Bernhard Rieger b.rieger@ucl.ac.uk Staff

Dr John Sabapathy j.sabapathy@ucl.ac.uk Staff

Dr Benet Salway r.salway@ucl.ac.uk Staff (Chair)

Dr Britta Schilling b.schilling@ucl.ac.uk Staff (Secretary)

Dr Sarah Snyder s.snyder@ucl.ac.uk Staff

Dr Caroline Waerzeggers c.waerzeggers@ucl.ac.uk Staff


